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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 03/30/24                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                     IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 99          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.735, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.235, Placings = 13, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.735, Placings = 29, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.735, Placings = 21, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 27                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.735                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   2nd 15.779                 LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
   3rd 15.794                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   4th 15.963                 ALEXIS BIXLER on LADYBUGFUELSRACE              
   5th 16.119                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   6th 16.126                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on HF BLAZIN TA JUSTAS         
   7th 16.150                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   8th 16.176                 KAHLIANNE JONES on JJ HONOR THY SUN            
   9th 16.221                 JON BAER on DRAWIN DOLLAR SIGNS (DOLLAR)       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.255                 LIZ MICHAEL on KILL N IT                       
   2nd 16.286                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
   3rd 16.331                 ALYSSA ROBINSON on OTTIS                       
   4th 16.341                 JACK ADLEMAN on DISCO TITUS                    
   5th 16.383                 MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
   6th 16.384                 TANYA OKERLUND on PALS LITTLE PEANUT           
   7th 16.480                 MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
   8th 16.617                 JESSICA PRICE on FAST PRIZE PRESSURE           
   9th 16.622                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
  10th 16.639                 EVA DUSKA on JUNIOR                            
  11th 16.650                 JENNIE DANIEL on SPOT ON PEPTO                 
  12th 16.677                 KEEGAN WALLACE on HIGH ON CARATS               
  13th 16.689                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.740                 DAWN HEPLER on FLITS AFLAME                    
   2nd 16.770                 DALTON SHULER on MISSIN JET FUEL (BOOKER)      
   3rd 16.776                 BROOKE STEINMAN on EASY RIP CHARGE             
   4th 16.805                 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER on MILLIONAIRE DREAMIN    
   5th 16.832                 TAYLOR CAYTON on ASSURDBESTWAGER               
   6th 16.844                 MICHAILA DEVORE on SISTER                      
   7th 16.899                 ALEXYS DANIELS on TUFF                         
   8th 16.900                 ABBY MARTIN on BS SUNSHINENFIREWATER           
   9th 16.938                 BJ MCCANN on JOEY                              
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                     IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
  10th 16.956                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
  11th 16.992                 SAMIE KUME on SHS TRU PHOEBEE                  
  12th 17.030                 ALYSSA LONG on JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL            
  13th 17.042                 TANYA OKERLUND on EYE FULL OF FROST (DUECE)    
  14th 17.197                 BRITTTANY RIETHMILLER on KARMA                 
  15th 17.213                 TOMI CAMPANO on IMA SUPER REDNECK              
Tie    17.213                 KALI WRIGHT on A GENUINE MERADA                
  17th 17.215                 KAHLIANNE JONES on JJ DASH OF SUN SALT         
  18th 17.223                 LEXIE PORADA on ADIOS CHARLOTTE                
  19th 17.263                 AUTUMN JONES on SMOKIN SIXY NUGS               
  20th 17.264                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN FOR MY FAME       
  21st 17.303                 MARISSA HASTINGS on KISSTHISPANAMASWAG         
  22nd 17.385                 CHELSEY FISHER on DOC                          
  23rd 17.471                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
  24th 17.525                 CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
  25th 17.563                 CHASE TAYLERE on HELFYRE AND FAME              
  26th 17.635                 KATIE POLLAK on SFW ROYAL PRINCESS             
  27th 17.663                 MYA SALSBERRY on ANNIE OAKLEY LINK             
  28th 17.695                 MIKE HULSINGER on HES SLICK IN TRAFFIC         
  29th 17.702                 ALLY CLAYMAN on BOLTSANDNUTS                   
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.847                 JOSALYN COLLINI on CRUNCH                      
   2nd 17.963                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   3rd 17.971                 JOSALYN COLLINI on LEANIN ON LOVE              
   4th 18.005                 BRITTANY RIETHMILLER on RWS SOLITA CUTTER      
   5th 18.009                 ISABELLA MCNELIS on PEYTON PATCHWORK           
   6th 18.209                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
   7th 18.331                 SUMMER BUTLER on TG DIRTY WHISKEY GIRL         
   8th 18.342                 KYLIE KOCH on MERLE                            
   9th 18.413                 ANGELA MOORE on DRAWS A STRAIT                 
  10th 18.425                 SHANNON STEIGERWALD on IM COOL REWARD          
  11th 18.502                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
  12th 18.529                 BELLA RYAN on UNO SMART CHICK                  
  13th 18.699                 LOLA WALTON on BOONE                           
  14th 18.700                 KYLIE KOCH on I B DUN SAILIN                   
  15th 18.927                 TIFFANY STITT on JEWELS                        
  16th 19.250                 KATELYN PORADA on PS FRENCH SILK               
  17th 19.924                 JAMIE SCHERER on GENUINE KING PEPPY            
  18th 20.184                 CHARLI AMES on HES JESS DANCING                
  19th 20.931                 LAUREN CARFANGIA on CONTINUE TO BE FAMOUS      
  20th 24.753                 JENNIE DANIEL on ABSOLUTE JESS                 
  21st 36.285                 RILEY TONER on GUYS LIKE CENTERFOLD            
N/T    400.000                ASHLEIGH BRACHO on ALONGINTIME (PEDRO)         
N/T    415.808                ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on SPEED TICKETS BUG ME       
N/T    416.347                MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
N/T    416.357                KIM BUCHLEITNER on DASH TA THE LEAD            
N/T    416.358                LIZ MICHAEL on TOO FAMOUS TO KILL              
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                     IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
N/T    416.464                JOHNNA MITHELL on MEMORIES N MONEY             
N/T    416.477                REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
N/T    416.607                NATALIE LARIZZA on RH BEEASTICKOFMONEY         
N/T    416.656                KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
N/T    416.785                AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
N/T    416.857                KELLEY JONES on JJ JACKIE W FROST              
N/T    416.933                KARA OWENS on KILLINN FOR RUBIES               
N/T    417.113                CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
N/T    417.141                JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
N/T    417.307                LILLY SAUER on WITCH TROTS INVINSIBLE          
N/T    417.307                MORGAN SHATTUCK on ZIPPIN ROCKS                
N/T    417.343                JENNIFER EVANS on SHAWNEE                      
N/T    417.638                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
N/T    417.898                ALYSSA GLOTA on BABY                           
N/T    418.211                WHITNEY CLINE on FAME WITH FIRE                
N/T    418.317                BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOTIN CHIP              
N/T    418.341                TOMI CAMPANO on A FRENCH SLICK                 
N/T    418.371                ANGELA MOORE on SECRETARIAT CASH               
N/T    419.923                ASHLEY MAUST on WORDS WRITTEN IN RED           
N/T    423.394                RICK BECKWITH on JUSTINTIETOBBAD               
N/T    427.091                TRISH MCCULLOUGH on SUGAR INMY FIREWATER       
N/T    428.897                IZZY BRUGMANN on DOTS BREEZE BYE               



6:17 PM 03/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 4   
                    ACBRA IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open Poles                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 30          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.391, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.391, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 23.391, Placings = 13, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.391                 MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
   2nd 21.720                 ALYSSA ROBINSON on OTTIS                       
   3rd 21.873                 LEXIE PORADA on ADIOS CHARLOTTE                
   4th 22.208                 KATIE POLLAK on SFW ROYAL PRINCESS             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.505                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   2nd 22.879                 BJ MCCANN on JOEY                              
   3rd 23.002                 LILLY SAUER on WITCH TROTS INVINSIBLE          
   4th 23.138                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
   5th 23.241                 ALYSSA LONG on JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL            
   6th 23.273                 CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.515                 MIKE HULSINGER on HES SLICK IN TRAFFIC         
   2nd 23.729                 JOSALYN COLLINI on CRUNCH                      
   3rd 23.888                 ALYSSA GLOTA on BABY                           
   4th 23.974                 CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
   5th 23.992                 KALI WRIGHT on A GENUINE MERADA                
   6th 24.342                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOTIN CHIP              
   7th 24.533                 CHELSEY FISHER on DOC                          
   8th 25.001                 JOSALYN COLLINI on LEANIN ON LOVE              
   9th 25.282                 BROOKE STEINMAN on EASY RIP CHARGE             
  10th 25.288                 BELLA RYAN on UNO SMART CHICK                  
  11th 25.434                 TAYLOR BISH on HES CLASSY FRENCHMAN            
  12th 26.686                 SUMMER BUTLER on TG DIRTY WHISKEY GIRL         
  13th 29.522                 DESARAI PORADA on PS FRENCH SILK               
N/T    413.372                CHARLI AMES on HES JESS DANCING                
N/T    423.434                KARA OWENS on KILLINN FOR RUBIES               
N/T    423.539                JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
N/T    424.439                TAYLOR CAYTON on ASSURDBESTWAGER               
N/T    426.680                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
N/T    431.738                ALYSSA GLOTA on TIGER                          
N/T    455.223                LOLA WALTON on BOONE                           
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             IBRA Payback Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels Age 10 & Under          
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 15          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.804, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 20.804, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.804                 HARPER REINERT on THE BEST WAGER               
   2nd 16.839                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
   3rd 20.553                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.248                 JOHNAE SKIBA on ACE                            
   2nd 22.300                 TAYLOR KELLY on PEYTON PATCHWORK               
   3rd 23.694                 HADLEY REINERT on MIGH                         
   4th 24.690                 HANNAH HEETER on SMOOTH PAINTED JEWEL          
   5th 29.240                 DAX CLINE on OREO                              
   6th 29.785                 TWILA HOGG on SILVER BELLS                     
   7th 39.669                 HANNAH BAUMCRATZ on SVEN                       
   8th 61.366                 KORAH HOGG on RED TIE                          
N/T    413.633                KINSLEY NELSON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA            
N/T    416.715                KATELYN PORADA on ADIOS CHARLOTTE              
N/T    419.047                KATELYN PORADA on PS FRENCH SILK               
N/T    419.127                KINSLEY NELSON on BOZZ                         
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                   IBRA Payback Jackpot in Masters Age 40 plus               
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 17          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.126, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.126, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.126, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.126                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on HF BLAZIN TA JUSTAS         
   2nd 16.383                 MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
   3rd 16.384                 TANYA OKERLUND on PALS LITTLE PEANUT           
   4th 16.480                 MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
   5th 16.650                 JENNIE DANIEL on SPOT ON PEPTO                 
   6th 16.938                 BJ MCCANN on JOEY                              
   7th 16.956                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
   8th 17.042                 TANYA OKERLUND on EYE FULL OF FROST (DUECE)    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.695                 MIKE HULSINGER on HES SLICK IN TRAFFIC         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 24.753                 JENNIE DANIEL on ABSOLUTE JESS                 
N/T    416.357                KIM BUCHLEITNER on DASH TA THE LEAD            
N/T    416.464                JOHNNA MITHELL on MEMORIES N MONEY             
N/T    416.607                NATALIE LARIZZA on RH BEEASTICKOFMONEY         
N/T    416.857                KELLEY JONES on JJ JACKIE W FROST              
N/T    417.113                CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
N/T    423.394                RICK BECKWITH on JUSTINTIETOBBAD               
N/T    427.091                TRISH MCCULLOUGH on SUGAR INMY FIREWATER       
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                     IBRA Payback Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 35          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.735, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.735, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.735, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 12                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.735                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   2nd 15.794                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   3rd 15.963                 ALEXIS BIXLER on LADYBUGFUELSRACE              
   4th 16.119                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   5th 16.150                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   6th 16.176                 KAHLIANNE JONES on JJ HONOR THY SUN            
   7th 16.341                 JACK ADLEMAN on DISCO TITUS                    
   8th 16.677                 KEEGAN WALLACE on HIGH ON CARATS               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.740                 DAWN HEPLER on FLITS AFLAME                    
   2nd 16.832                 TAYLOR CAYTON on ASSURDBESTWAGER               
   3rd 16.899                 ALEXYS DANIELS on TUFF                         
   4th 16.992                 SAMIE KUME on SHS TRU PHOEBEE                  
   5th 17.213                 KALI WRIGHT on A GENUINE MERADA                
   6th 17.385                 CHELSEY FISHER on DOC                          
   7th 17.635                 KATIE POLLAK on SFW ROYAL PRINCESS             
   8th 17.702                 ALLY CLAYMAN on BOLTSANDNUTS                   
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.878                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   2nd 18.009                 ISABELLA MCNELIS on PEYTON PATCHWORK           
   3rd 18.209                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
   4th 18.342                 KYLIE KOCH on MERLE                            
   5th 18.413                 ANGELA MOORE on DRAWS A STRAIT                 
   6th 18.533                 TIFFANY STITT on JEWELS                        
   7th 19.924                 JAMIE SCHERER on GENUINE KING PEPPY            
N/T    400.000                ASHLEY MAUST on MYSTERS PRETTY GIRL            
N/T    400.000                TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
N/T    416.347                MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
N/T    416.656                KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
N/T    416.785                AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
N/T    416.933                KARA OWENS on KILLINN FOR RUBIES               
N/T    417.141                JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
N/T    417.343                JENNIFER EVANS on SHAWNEE                      
N/T    417.468                MICHAILA DEVORE on SISTER                      
N/T    418.211                WHITNEY CLINE on FAME WITH FIRE                
N/T    418.371                ANGELA MOORE on SECRETARIAT CASH               
N/T    419.923                ASHLEY MAUST on WORDS WRITTEN IN RED           
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                  IBRA Payback Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 28          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.779, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.779, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.779, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.779                 LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
   2nd 16.286                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
   3rd 16.331                 ALYSSA ROBINSON on OTTIS                       
   4th 16.471                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
   5th 16.639                 EVA DUSKA on JUNIOR                            
   6th 16.671                 BROOKE STEINMAN on EASY RIP CHARGE             
   7th 16.689                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
   8th 16.757                 KINSLEY NELSON on BOZZ                         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.081                 BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
   2nd 17.213                 TOMI CAMPANO on IMA SUPER REDNECK              
   3rd 17.219                 MYA SALSBERRY on ANNIE OAKLEY LINK             
   4th 17.223                 LEXIE PORADA on ADIOS CHARLOTTE                
   5th 17.264                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN FOR MY FAME       
   6th 17.525                 CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.847                 JOSALYN COLLINI on CRUNCH                      
   2nd 17.909                 ALYSSA GLOTA on BABY                           
   3rd 17.971                 JOSALYN COLLINI on LEANIN ON LOVE              
   4th 18.275                 TAYLOR STEINMAN on DOCS GROUND RAMBO           
   5th 18.402                 ANDREA BOWSER on MAV                           
   6th 19.107                 CHARLI AMES on HES JESS DANCING                
   7th 19.250                 KATELYN PORADA on PS FRENCH SILK               
   8th 36.285                 RILEY TONER on GUYS LIKE CENTERFOLD            
N/T    416.859                ALYSSA LONG on JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL            
N/T    417.307                LILLY SAUER on WITCH TROTS INVINSIBLE          
N/T    418.317                BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOTIN CHIP              
N/T    418.341                TOMI CAMPANO on A FRENCH SLICK                 
N/T    428.897                IZZY BRUGMANN on DOTS BREEZE BYE               
N/T    440.336                RAEGEN MULLEN on HOOT                          
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             JR Horse 100% Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2019 or younger         
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.563, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 18.563, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.563                 CHASE TAYLERE on HELFYRE AND FAME              
Tie    17.563                 AUTUMN JONES on SMOKIN SIXY NUGS               
   3rd 17.695                 MIKE HULSINGER on HES SLICK IN TRAFFIC         
   4th 18.209                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
   5th 18.362                 KYLIE KOCH on I B DUN SAILIN                   
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.225                 TAYLOR BISH on HES CLASSY FRENCHMAN            
   2nd 21.744                 KIM BUCHLEITNER on HF BLAZIN TA JUSTAS         
   3rd 22.224                 ALEXYS DANIELS on RGS HOLYGAMLINGATOR          
   4th 22.274                 BJ MCCANN on BUGS GOT MY SIX (SIX)             
N/T    417.113                CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              


